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200901260000
23610

01/26/2009
12:33:49

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CORDER,
BROCK

37 52 200811070004
32650

Lot#:1924
Book:37 Pg:52
Sub:OLD
CAHABA V
FIRST
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1923
1924 AND
PUMP LOT

200902100000
45180

02/10/2009
12:20:34

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MADDOX,
THOMAS J JR

30 23 Lot#:15
Book:30 Pg:23
Sub:WILMINGT
ON PLACE
AMENDED
MAP

200902170000
54870

02/17/2009
10:33:06

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MADDOX
THOMAS J JR

200512060006
32090

200902230000
64120

02/23/2009
02:38:12

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOELLER R
PAIGE BLAKE

200810020003
90210

200904020001
21320

04/02/2009
02:25:18

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HUBBARD,
DORIAN

30 6 Lot#:2145
Book:30 Pg:6
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 21ST
SECTOR
PHASE I AND
II

200906090002
18100

06/09/2009
08:56:53

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCMICHAEL
BILLY

Instr
#:20061018000
516710

200907010002
53400

07/01/2009
11:03:05

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200908210003
22170

08/21/2009
09:37:53

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MIZELL RITA H 14 104 Lot#:136
Book:14
Pg:104
Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR
SECTOR 5

200909150003
51760

09/15/2009
10:43:02

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GUARDADO
YESENIA
SUYAPA

5 86 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Blk:1 Book:5
Pg:86
Sub:WOODDA
LE

200909150003
52190

09/15/2009
01:06:58

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SEAY JAMES
R

16 110 Lot#:115
Book:16
Pg:110
Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR
SECTOR 8

200911060004
16160

11/06/2009
12:31:32

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BUTERA
THOMAS

9 101 Lot#:48 Book:9
Pg:101
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE 2ND
SECTOR



200911240004
35540

11/24/2009
08:43:18

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HOGG SCOTT 32 96 Lot#:30
Book:32 Pg:96
Sub:HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
2ND SECTOR

200912280004
69630

12/28/2009
12:29:41

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SERTELL KAY 21 8 Lot#:32
Book:21 Pg:8
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE

200905050001
65990

05/05/2009
12:06:57

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GRUND
CHRISTOPHE
R M

Legacy #:2000-
38382 Instr
#:20001106000
383821

Other:SEE
INST

200908100003
07210

08/10/2009
03:43:42

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
SANDRA

Instr
#:20070709000
322750

200908200003
21310

08/20/2009
02:09:42

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILPOTT
WILLIAM L

8 51 Lot#:15 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

200908170003
15780

08/17/2009
12:58:46

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
STELLA REE

Legacy #:2001-
23891 Instr
#:20010611000
238911

Other:SEE
INST

200909010003
37200

09/01/2009
01:08:16

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE QUINN DAVID
R

31 64 Lot#:103
Book:31 Pg:64
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 8
FINAL PLAT

200908260003
30130

08/26/2009
04:02:49

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Legacy #:2000-
17437 Instr
#:20000530000
174371

Other:SEE
INST

200908260003
30140

08/26/2009
04:02:50

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CHITWOOD
GARRY C

17 85 Legacy #:2000-
17437 Instr
#:20000530000
174371

Lot#:23 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:85
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE V

200908260003
30140

08/26/2009
04:02:50

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CHITWOOD
GARRY C

Legacy #:2000-
17437 Instr
#:20000530000
174371

Other:SEE
INST

200909150003
52190

09/15/2009
01:06:58

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SEAY JAMES
R

Other:SEE
INST

200910270004
03610

10/27/2009
01:45:24

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HARD LEWIS
P

21 105 Lot#:113 Lot:A
Book:21
Pg:105
Sub:SUMMER
BROOK
SECTOR 5
PHASE 2

200911020004
08700

11/02/2009
01:32:43

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CAUSEY
LINDA KAY

21 139 Lot#:27
Book:21
Pg:139
Sub:SUMMER
BROOK
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4



200911130004
24540

11/13/2009
01:31:21

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

17 85 Lot#:23 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:85
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE V

200911240004
35660

11/24/2009
09:03:50

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ALDAPE
JOANNE

9 22 Lot#:14 Book:9
Pg:22
Sub:HAMLET
4TH SECTOR

200911240004
35660

11/24/2009
09:03:50

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ALDAPE
JOANNE

9 22 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:22
Sub:HAMLET
4TH SECTOR

200911240004
35660

11/24/2009
09:03:50

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ALDAPE
JOANNE

Other:SEE
INST

200911300004
39700

11/30/2009
02:17:47

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FESTOK
MUHAMAD M

26 79 Lot#:154
Book:26 Pg:79
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
1ST SECTOR


