Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901260000 23610	01/26/2009 12:33:49	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	CORDER, BROCK			37	52	200811070004 32650	Lot#:1924 Book:37 Pg:52 Sub:OLD CAHABA V FIRST ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 1923 1924 AND PUMP LOT
200902100000 45180	02/10/2009 12:20:34	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MADDOX, THOMAS J JR			30	23		Lot#:15 Book:30 Pg:23 Sub:WILMINGT ON PLACE AMENDED MAP
200902170000 54870	02/17/2009 10:33:06	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MADDOX THOMAS J JR					200512060006 32090	
200902230000 64120	02/23/2009 02:38:12	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOELLER R PAIGE BLAKE					200810020003 90210	
200904020001 21320	04/02/2009 02:25:18	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUBBARD, DORIAN			30	6		Lot#:2145 Book:30 Pg:6 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 21ST SECTOR PHASE I AND II
200906090002 18100	06/09/2009 08:56:53	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMICHAEL BILLY					Instr #:20061018000 516710	
200907010002 53400	07/01/2009 11:03:05	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200908210003 22170	08/21/2009 09:37:53	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIZELL RITA H			14	104		Lot#:136 Book:14 Pg:104 Sub:WEATHER LY WINDSOR SECTOR 5
200909150003 51760	09/15/2009 10:43:02	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUARDADO YESENIA SUYAPA			5	86		Lot#:1 Lot:B Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:86 Sub:WOODDA LE
200909150003 52190	09/15/2009 01:06:58	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEAY JAMES R			16	110		Lot#:115 Book:16 Pg:110 Sub:WEATHER LY WINDSOR SECTOR 8
200911060004 16160	11/06/2009 12:31:32	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUTERA THOMAS			9	101		Lot#:48 Book:9 Pg:101 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE 2ND SECTOR

200911240004 35540	11/24/2009 08:43:18	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOGG SCOTT		32	96		Lot#:30 Book:32 Pg:96 Sub:HAVEN AT GREYSTONE 2ND SECTOR
200912280004 69630	12/28/2009 12:29:41	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SERTELL KAY		21	8		Lot#:32 Book:21 Pg:8 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE
200905050001 65990	05/05/2009 12:06:57	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GRUND CHRISTOPHE R M				Legacy #:2000- 38382 Instr #:20001106000 383821	Other:SEE INST
200908100003 07210	08/10/2009 03:43:42	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS SANDRA				Instr #:20070709000 322750	
200908200003 21310	08/20/2009 02:09:42	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILPOTT WILLIAM L		8	51		Lot#:15 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
200908170003 15780	08/17/2009 12:58:46	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS STELLA REE				Legacy #:2001- 23891 Instr #:20010611000 238911	Other:SEE INST
200909010003 37200	09/01/2009 01:08:16	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	QUINN DAVID R		31	64		Lot#:103 Book:31 Pg:64 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 8 FINAL PLAT
200908260003 30130	08/26/2009 04:02:49	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Legacy #:2000- 17437 Instr #:20000530000 174371	Other:SEE INST
200908260003 30140	08/26/2009 04:02:50	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CHITWOOD GARRY C		17	85	Legacy #:2000- 17437 Instr #:20000530000 174371	Lot#:23 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:85 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR PHASE V
200908260003 30140	08/26/2009 04:02:50	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CHITWOOD GARRY C				Legacy #:2000- 17437 Instr #:20000530000 174371	Other:SEE INST
200909150003 52190	09/15/2009 01:06:58	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEAY JAMES R					Other:SEE INST
200910270004 03610	10/27/2009 01:45:24	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARD LEWIS P		21	105		Lot#:113 Lot:A Book:21 Pg:105 Sub:SUMMER BROOK SECTOR 5 PHASE 2
200911020004 08700	11/02/2009 01:32:43	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAUSEY LINDA KAY		21	139		Lot#:27 Book:21 Pg:139 Sub:SUMMER BROOK SECTOR 5 PHASE 4

200911130004 24540		FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		17	85	Lot#:23 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:85 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR PHASE V
200911240004 35660		FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALDAPE JOANNE		9	22	Lot#:14 Book:9 Pg:22 Sub:HAMLET 4TH SECTOR
200911240004 35660	09:03:50	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALDAPE JOANNE		9	22	Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:22 Sub:HAMLET 4TH SECTOR
200911240004 35660		FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALDAPE JOANNE				Other:SEE INST
200911300004 39700	11/30/2009 02:17:47	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FESTOK MUHAMAD M		26	79	Lot#:154 Book:26 Pg:79 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 1ST SECTOR